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MEMORANDUM FOR THE COMMISSION

FROM: DAVID M. MASON }ﬂ\% SEEF@ER E‘S E-ﬂFE

VICE CHAIRMAN
SUBJECT: REVISED 2002 COMMISS10N MEETINGS
DATE: DECEMBER 11, 2001

Two Commissioners have requested changes in the 2002 meeting dates. These are the
revised dates suggested for the first four months of 2002,

Executive Session Open Session
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 17
Wednesday, January 23 Thursday, January 24
Tuesday, JTannary 29 Thursday, January 31
Tuesday, February 12 Thursday, February 14
Wednesday, February 20 Thursday, February 21
Tuesday, February 26 Thursday, February 28
Tuesday, March 12 Thursday, March 14
Tuesday, March 19 Thursday, March 21
Tuesday, April 9 Thursday, April 11
Tuesday, Apnl 16 Thurzday, Apnil 18

Tuesday, April 23 Thursday, April 25



